REV. A
AD1833
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

tAXBD
Figure 5. Auxiliary Interface Timing
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD1833AST –40∞C to +85∞C Low Profile Quad Flat Package ST-48
AD1833AST-REEL –40∞C to +85∞C Low Profile Quad Flat Package ST-48
AD1833CST –40∞C to +85∞C Low Profile Quad Flat Package ST-48
AD1833CST-REEL –40∞C to +85∞C Low Profile Quad Flat Package ST-48
EVAL-AD1833EB Evaluation Board
CAUTION
ESD (electrostatic discharge) sensitive device. Electrostatic charges as high as 4000 V readily accumulate
on the human body and test equipment and can discharge without detection. Although the AD1833